
Attendance fee £25
Attendance fee after 4 yards only £20 per yard extra

Ratecard

Cubic
Yards

Cubic Metre
comparison

1 yd3

9 yd3

17 yd3

5 yd3

13 yd3

21 yd3

25 yd3

3 yd3

11 yd3

19 yd3

7 yd3

15 yd3

23 yd3

27 yd3

0.77m3

6.88m3

12.99m3

3.82m3

9.94m3

16.05m3

19.11m3

2.3m3

8.41m3

14.53m3

5.35m3

11.47m3

17.58m3

20.64m3

2 yd3

10 yd3

18 yd3

6 yd3

14 yd3

22 yd3

26 yd3

4 yd3

12 yd3

20 yd3

8 yd3

16 yd3

24 yd3

28 yd3

1.53m3

7.65m3

13.76m3

4.5m3

10.7m3

16.82m3

19.88m3

3.06m3

9.17m3

15.29m3

6.12m3

12.23m3

18.35m3

21.41m3

Notes:

•  Collections that exceed the allocated weight allowance are charged by the corresponding weight allowance.

•  Labour charges apply to collections that exceed the stated complimentary time allowance and are charged at £19.50 per 15 
minutes for the 2 man team and vehicle.

•  Minimum charge is only for 1 item.

•  All prices stated are excluding VAT. VAT is charged at 20%.

•  Plasterboard loads - Upto 1 tonnes, then £98 per tonne after pro rata.

Call: 0800 141 2778

Rates Total Time 
allowance

Weight 
allowance

Skip size
comparison

5mins

45mins

25mins

65mins

15mins

55mins

35mins

75mins

100kg

900kg

1650kg 85mins

500kg

1300kg

1850kg 105mins

2050kg

300kg

1100kg

1750kg 95mins

700kg

1500kg

1950kg 115mins

2150kg

£25.00

£200.00

£360.00

£120.00

£280.00

£440.00

£520.00

£75.00

£240.00

£400.00

£160.00

£320.00

£480.00

£560.00

£5.00

£40.00

£72.00

£24.00

£56.00

£88.00

£104.00

£15.00

£48.00

£80.00

£32.00

£64.00

£96.00

£112.00

£30.00

£240.00

£432.00

£144.00

£336.00

£528.00

£624.00

£90.00

£288.00

£480.00

£192.00

£384.00

£576.00

£672.00

10mins

50mins

30mins

70mins

20mins

60mins

120mins

40mins

80mins

200kg

1000kg

1700kg 90mins

600kg

1400kg

1900kg 110mins

2100kg

400kg

1200kg

1800kg 100mins

800kg

1600kg

2000kg

2200kg

Extra small skip

Medium skip

Small skip

Extra large skip

Roll-off skip

Large skip

Large (16yd)

Large Roll-on/Roll-off

£25 per cubic yard - up to 4 yards £20 per cubic yard - up to 28 yards

£50.00

£220.00

£380.00

£140.00

£300.00

£460.00

£540.00

£100.00

£260.00

£420.00

£180.00

£340.00

£500.00

£580.00

£10.00

£44.00

£76.00

£28.00

£60.00

£92.00

£108.00

£20.00

£52.00

£84.00

£36.00

£68.00

£100.00

£116.00

£60.00

£264.00

£456.00

£168.00

£360.00

£552.00

£648.00

£120.00

£312.00

£488.00

£216.00

£408.00

£600.00

£696.00

VAT (20%)

 www.wasteking.co.uk

New fast load rate If we load within 15 minutes the customer will receive a 10% discount*
*Must be able to park next to waste Collections on 4 yards and above. Does not apply to 1/2/3 yard collections

http://www.wasteking.co.uk

